
5.05

2.46

2.82

3.84

 P  

 O4 

 O3 

 O2 

 O1 

 CE1

 NE2

 CD2

 ND1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 
 N  

 CZ 

 NH2
 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 
 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 
 N  

Arg 100(A)

PO4 401(A)
His 103(A)

Arg 106(A)

Lys 96(A)

Gly 101(A)


